

# Khushi Event Management

https://www.indiamart.com/khushi-event-management/





## **OTHER PRODUCTS**

Products



Ladies Printed Saree



Ladies Designer Saree



Ladies Printed Saree



Ladies Printed Saree

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

## **OTHER PRODUCTS:**



Ladies Party Wear Saree



Ladies Cotton Printed Saree



Ladies Cotton Printed Saree



Ladies Casual Saree

## Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Retailer

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

### CONTACT US

#### Khushi Event Management

Contact Person: Bhavika

House No. 168, Pardi Nagpur - 440035, Maharashtra, India

+91-8048262222

*i* https://www.indiamart.com/khushi-event-management/